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Reserviläispistooli H pisteet navat

Majava Lasse Oruk 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 0
Kuiri Timo Oruk X 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 85 1
Sandelin Marko Haapavesi Res X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 1
Pennanen Juha Pam 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 82 0
Tuorila Tomi Oulu Res X 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 78 1
Moisejeff Mika Iin Res 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 4 78 0
Kauppi Miikka Rua 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 78 0
Aalto Mikko Oruk X 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76 1
Tuominen Juho Iin Res 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 5 3 74 0
Kärki Jarkko Iin Res 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 73 0
Myllymäki Jani Muhoksen res 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 70 0
Pirkola Sami Vihannin Res 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 2 63 0
Björnholm Jani Tyrnävä Res 10 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 3 60 0
Päivärinta Jari Kempele res 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 4 0 60 0
Sandvik Ari Vihannin Res 10 9 7 6 6 5 5 4 2 0 54 0
Sandvik Antti Vihannin Res 9 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 0 54 0
Kauppinen Toni Tyrnävä Res 8 8 8 6 5 5 4 4 2 0 50 0
Rahkila Mikko Tyrnävä Res 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 1 0 50 0
Miettinen Aki Kempele res 9 7 7 6 6 6 4 2 1 0 48 0
Lempinen Sami Lakeuden Res 10 8 7 6 4 4 3 1 0 0 43 0
Parkkila Pasi Vihannin Res 9 7 6 6 5 5 2 1 1 0 42 0
Törmikoski Marjo Vihannin Res 8 7 5 5 4 4 1 1 0 0 35 0

Reserviläispistooli H50

Vuolteenaho Ari Oruk X X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 87 3
Haapa-aho Ari Haapavesi Res X 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 87 1
Moisejeff Risto Iin Res 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 0
Kauppi Jari Rua X X X 9 9 8 8 8 8 3 83 3
Leinonen Paavo Oruk X X 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 83 2
Laukka Jari Haapavesi Res 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 0
Välipirtti Pekka Oruk X 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 82 1
Molander Tapio Oulu Res 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80 0
Kuorilehto Matti Rua 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 80 0
Honkala Jukka Pekka Vihannin Res 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 5 5 5 72 0
Vuoti Arto Lakeuden Res X X 10 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 70 2
Koskela Jukka Oruk 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 1 70 0
Ranta Sakari Rua 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 4 3 69 0
Sandvik Pekka Vihannin Res 9 9 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 1 61 0
Torvinen Aimo Rua 9 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 61 0
Siira Jouko Kempele res 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 5 4 3 61 0
Sumen Juha Kempele res 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 4 1 0 51 0
Lempinen Vesa Lakeuden Res 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 1 1 48 0
Rekinen Timo Lakeuden Res X 8 7 4 4 4 4 1 0 0 42 1
Pelkonen Ilkka Tyrnävä Res 8 8 8 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 37 0



Reserviläiskivääri tolppajyvä pisteet navat

Sandelin Marko Haapavesi Res X X X X X X X 10 10 9 99 7
Välipirtti Pekka Oruk X X X 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 3
Majava Lasse Oruk 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 0
Tuominen Juho Iin Res X X 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 2
Myllymäki Jani Muhoksen res 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 0
Rekinen Timo Lakeuden Res X 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 92 1
Torvinen Aimo Rua 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 0
Honkala Jukka Pekka Vihannin Res X 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 91 1
Rahkila Mikko Tyrnävä Res 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 0
Parkkila Pasi Vihannin Res 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 0
Sandvik Ari Vihannin Res 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 0
Kuorilehto Matti Rua X 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 1
Molander Tapio Oulu Res 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 0
Sandvik Pekka Vihannin Res X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 1
Vuoti Arto Lakeuden Res 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 85 0
Kauppinen Toni Tyrnävä Res X 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 83 1
Björnholm Jani Tyrnävä Res X 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 76 1
Tervo Aarne Lakeuden Res 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 0 73 0
Törmikoski Marjo Vihannin Res 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

Reserviläiskivääri H

Kauppi Miikka Rua X X X X X X X 10 10 9 99 7
Kuiri Timo Oruk X X 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 2
Pennanen Juha Pam X X X 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 3
Moisejeff Mika Iin Res X X X 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 96 3
Aalto Mikko Oruk X X X 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 3
Kärki Jarkko Iin Res X X X 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91 3
Miettinen Aki Kempele res X 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 1
Tuorila Tomi Oulu Res 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 0
Päivärinta Jari Kempele res X X 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 83 2
Sandvik Antti Vihannin Res X 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 0 78 1
Lempinen Sami Lakeuden Res 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 0 0 61 0
Pirkola Sami Vihannin Res 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 0 0 0 57 0

Reserviläiskivääri H50

Kauppi Jari Rua X X X X X X X X 10 9 99 8
Moisejeff Risto Iin Res X X X X 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 4
Koskela Jukka Oruk X X X 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 96 3
Vuolteenaho Ari Oruk X X X 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 3
Ranta Sakari Rua X X 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 2
Pelkonen Ilkka Tyrnävä Res X X X 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 3
Haapa-aho Ari Haapavesi Res X 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 1
Laukka Jari Haapavesi Res X 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 1
Leinonen Paavo Oruk X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 1
Sumen Juha Kempele res 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85 0
Siira Jouko Kempele res X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 0 77 1
Lempinen Vesa Lakeuden Res 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 0 0 62 0
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